All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Burleigh DA-100
Detector Amplifier
$650 .00

 Weight 0.45 kg (1 lb)
Power requirements 9 V battery
How to Order
SAPlus -       00       -          System
           Choose:  Choose:
           Free Spectral Range  Wavelength Range
           2: 2 GHz  6: 450 - 550 nm
           8: 8 GHz  7: 550 - 650 nm
 8: 650 - 750 nm
 9: 750 - 890 nm
 10: 850 - 990 nm
 11: 980 - 1145 nm
 12: 1150 - 1345 nm
 13: 1300 - 1550 nm
 14: 1425 - 1675 nm
 15: 1550 - 1800 nm
    SA-9                 -          Mirror Set
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com